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COUNSELLING SCHEDULE (July 2022) 

 

PROGRAMME: M.Sc. DFSM (Final)  

S. No Date Day  Course Code Time  Name of Academic 
Counsellor 

1.  01.02.2023 Wednesday  MFN 004 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Gargi Saxena  
2.  02.02.2023 Thursday  MFN 004 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Gargi Saxena  
3.  03.02.2023 Friday  MFN 004 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Gargi Saxena  
4.  04.02.2023 Saturday  MFN 004 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Gargi Saxena  
5.  06.02.2023 Monday  MFN 004 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Gargi Saxena  
6.  07.02.2023 Tuesday  MFN 004 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Gargi Saxena  
7.  08.02.2023 Wednesday  MFN 005 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Simran Singh 
8.  09.02.2023 Thursday  MFN 005 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Simran Singh 
9.  10.02.2023 Friday MFN 005 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Simran Singh 
10.  11.02.2023 Saturday  MFN 005 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Simran Singh 
11.  13.02.2023 Monday  MFN 005 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Simran Singh 
12.  14.02.2023 Tuesday  MFN 005 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Simran Singh 
13.  15.02.2023 Wednesday  MFN 009 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Isha Sukhwal 
14.  16.02.2023 Thursday  MFN 009 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Isha Sukhwal 
15.  17.02.2023 Friday  MFN 009 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Isha Sukhwal 
16.  20.02.2023 Monday  MFN 009 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Isha Sukhwal 
17.  21.02.2023 Tuesday  MFN 009 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Isha Sukhwal 
18.  22.02.2023 Wednesday  MFN 009 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Isha Sukhwal 
19.  23.02.2023 Thursday  MFN 009 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Isha Sukhwal 
20.  24.02.2023 Friday  MFN 009 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Isha Sukhwal 
21.  25.02.2023 Saturday  MFN 007 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Swati Vyas  
22.  27.02.2023 Monday  MFN 007 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Swati Vyas  
23.  28.02.2023 Tuesday  MFN 007 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Swati Vyas  
24.  01.03.2023 Wednesday  MFN 007 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Swati Vyas  
25.  02.03.2023 Thursday  MFN 007 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Swati Vyas  
26.  03.03.2023 Friday  MFN 007 3:00 pm-5:00 pm  Dr. Swati Vyas  
 

WORKING HOUR OF THE LSC : Saturday 3:00 pm – 5:00 pm , Sunday 11:00 am – 4:00 pm  

Contact No.      :  0141-2400160/161 Ext. 324 

E. Mail ID         : ignoupsc2353@gmail.com 

 
 

Coordinator/PIC 
(Signature with Seal) 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

mailto:rcjaipur@ignou.ac.in
http://www.rcjaipur.ignou.ac.in/

